
S6435 S6435

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6435/1
ADVENTINA ALMACHIUS 

KAJUNA
F

S6435/2
ADVENTINA BANOGERE 

LYAMTEMA
F

S6435/3
ADVENTINA NYAMULAGE 

BAHATI
F

S6435/4 AGNES BALUHYA ABEL F

S6435/5 ALICIA KOKULENGA DASTAN F

S6435/6 ANA TAABU EMANUEL F

S6435/7
ANASTAZIA NYANDAGURA 

DAUD
F

S6435/8
ANCHIRATHA KOKUSHUBIRA 

BASHIRU
F

S6435/9 ANETH KALIKWELA MEDARD F

S6435/10 ANETH MATHIAS LUGAMBWA F

S6435/11
ANISIA NYAMBONA 

NDAGABWENE
F

141

75

66

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

DR.OSCAR KIKOYO

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

32

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

35 25

- ABS

33 IV

-

1 1 8 48 17

0

0 1 5

IV

1 2 13 83 42

35 0

34 0

- ABS

ABS

33 IV

28 IV

34 0

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6435/12 ANITHA NEEMA ODACE F

S6435/13 ANIVIA SHUKRAN ALPHONCE F

S6435/14
ANJELINA ILENZILE 

YUSUPHU
F

S6435/15 ANTHONIA NYAMPAZI CHARES F

S6435/16 ANWALITE PENDO BENEDICTO F

S6435/17 ASHURA YUSUPH NYAHOKO F

S6435/18
ATULES NYABAIMBA 

MADARAKA
F

S6435/19 AVIRA NYAMLENGA SAMSON F

S6435/20
DAINESI TINKAMANYILE 

SADICKI
F

S6435/21
DEODATHA KENZIRWE 

GOZIBERTH
F

S6435/22 DEVOTHA KALYANJA MAFURU F

S6435/23 DIANA MASIBA COSTANTINE F

S6435/24 EDINA NYILIMA MAJENGO F

S6435/25 EDITHA DEBORA BISEKO F

S6435/26 EDITHA KALIKWELA MATIASI F

S6435/27 ELIVIA AJUNA JOSEPH F

S6435/28 ELIVIA KOKUTONA SYLIAKUS F

S6435/29
ELIZABETH MASUMBUKO 

MASHAKA
F

S6435/30
FAUSTINA NYANJOBE 

SYLIVESTER
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

29 IV

29 IV

33 IV

24 III

29 IV

34 0

32 IV

- ABS

35 0

33 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

23 III

33 IV

33 IV

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

- ABS



S6435/31 GRACE TUMUSIME PAPIANUS F

S6435/32 GRADINES GULILE ROBART F

S6435/33 GROLIA EDWIN ELIZEUS F

S6435/34 HAPPYINES GABASEKE ALEX F

S6435/35 HELENA SUZANA MARTINE F

S6435/36 IRINE KALIKWELA VICTUS F

S6435/37 JACKLINE NYANDALU AKIKA F

S6435/38 JALIA AMIDA ABAS F

S6435/39 JANETH NYANJULA FABIAN F

S6435/40 JESTA MTUNDU HERMANI F

S6435/41 JETNESS ASIMWE ANTHONY F

S6435/42
JOVITHA TILUKUNZIRE 

NDEGE
F

S6435/43 JOYCE DOTO TIMOTHEO F

S6435/44 JOYCE SOPHIA JOHN F

S6435/45 JOYNES SUZANA SELESTIN F

S6435/46 JUDITH FURAHA ARON F

S6435/47 JUSTINA GIFT FIDIRISH F

S6435/48 LATIFA KABASEKE MAULIDI F

S6435/49 LILIANI ALFRED MAINGU F

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

29 IV

30 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

20 II

31 IV

32 IV

35 0

28 IV

35 0

- ABS



S6435/50 LYDIA ALINDA JOHN F

S6435/51 MARIA BELITHA MANGOLINGO F

S6435/52 MARIAM MONICA MARTINE F

S6435/53 MERINES KAUMBYA ROJAS F

S6435/54 MWAJUMA KAMAGANYA ABDU F

S6435/55 NYABWIRE MULINGI MUGERE F

S6435/56
NYAKUYENGA PHINIAS 

MUSIBA
F

S6435/57 PENDO BUJUNE MANGOLINGO F

S6435/58 PENDO KAHUMBYA METHOD F

S6435/59
PRUKELIA VALENTINE 

BUSAGWE
F

S6435/60 RAHMA RASHID MTALEMWA F

S6435/61
RAHMATI RAMADHANI 

MASHAKA
F

S6435/62 REIDES ABUKIRWA JOVINI F

S6435/63
REZIANA KOKUBERWA 

KATISHA
F

S6435/64
ROZIMISITIKA NYANGAI 

JOSEPHAT
F

S6435/65 SAJIDA SALEH SAMBUSA F

S6435/66 SAMIATH NSIMA MWAJIRI F

S6435/67
SAPIENSIA ELINA 

CLEOPHACE
F

S6435/68 SHADIA SHAFII HARID F

24 III

28 IV

35 0

34 0

29 IV

31 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

22 III

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

31 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6435/69 SIKUDHAN MONIKA PASCHAL F

S6435/70 SILVIA SUSANA JAMES F

S6435/71 TEREZIA BAYUGELE CHARLES F

S6435/72
THEONESTINA NYAMWIZA 

AUDAX
F

S6435/73 TONDO SABINA MABEO F

S6435/74 WINFRIDA ROBERT TEREM F

S6435/75 ZAIDATH AMRI MAJALA F

S6435/76 ZUBEDA FURAHA JUMA F

S6435/77 ALEX KANYECHA NYAMUHANZI M

S6435/78 ALEX LUSWIRIMA MILAVUMBA M

S6435/79
ALPIDIUS MACHEMBA 

STEPHANO
M

S6435/80 AMON SHIYA WILIAM M

S6435/81
ANDERSON GABRIEL 

CLEOPHACE
M

S6435/82 ANTIDIUS BAHATI JONATHAN M

S6435/83 ASHELI MAJALI JOSEPH M

S6435/84 ATHUMANI DESIMUND CHEN M

S6435/85 AVITUS MBERWA SEPERATUS M

S6435/86 BAHATI JOSEPHU JONASI M

S6435/87 BARACK DEOGRATIAS BERNAD M - ABS '

- ABS

33 IV

33 IV

- ABS

30 IV

- ABS

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

34 0

35 0

- ABS

- ABS

23 III

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6435/88 BARAKA KAIZILEGE BAHATI M

S6435/89
BONIPHACE CHIBUGA 

STEPHANO
M

S6435/90
CHRISTOPHER MAKWASA 

ABIUD
M

S6435/91 DENIS RUPAPULA MARAGILA M

S6435/92 DEVID ASINGELE ALEPIUS M

S6435/93
DIJARO SYLIVESTER 

SILIVANDI
M

S6435/94
DITRIKI KAFURELA 

SEBASTIANI
M

S6435/95
DOMISIANI MAZIMA 

STANSILAUSI
M

S6435/96
DONATHI DEOGRATIASI 

ZAKAYO
M

S6435/97 DOTTO MELI MASUMBUKO M

S6435/98 EDISONI LWEKAZA WISTONI M

S6435/99 EDSON AMULI HELMAN M

S6435/100 EDSON MUHONDWA NDIBACHE M

S6435/101 EDWINI MALEMI JOHN M

S6435/102 EJIDIUS BYARUGABA OBADIA M

S6435/103 ELIAS BENEDICTO CYPRIAN M

S6435/104 ELIASI NYAMWEZA MANUMBU M

S6435/105 ELIUD BUBERWA MICHAEL M

S6435/106 EMMANUEL MATHAYO KULWA M

33 IV

- ABS

29 IV

32 IV

25 III

33 IV

- ABS

21 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV

35 0

35 0

26 IV

- ABS

24 III

- ABS

33 IV

- ABS

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6435/107 ERICKI BIJUMURU DAUSONI M

S6435/108
FAUSTINE MABAGALA 

EMANUEL
M

S6435/109 FEKA NKWABE JUMANNE M

S6435/110 FELIX MISALE EMANUEL M

S6435/111 FESTO BALIKULIJE SABATO M

S6435/112 FESTO MAJALIWA COSMASI M

S6435/113 FRANK ROBERT SAHANI M

S6435/114 FREDI SIMONI MAGESA M

S6435/115 FREDY MANYIRIZU AMOS M

S6435/116 GERVAZI RYALA VICTOR M

S6435/117 GIDISONI KATUNZI SAIMONI M

S6435/118 HATARI MASAI DONANT M

S6435/119 HOSEA KAJOLO COSMAS M

S6435/120 IBRAHIM BINEMTONZI AMANI M

S6435/121 IBRAHIM KATONDO DICKISON M

S6435/122 ISAKA DEANI KAHATA M

S6435/123 JACKSON ELISHA JOHN M

S6435/124 JAFETH BENEDICTO GAMBO M

S6435/125
JAFETI MAZIMA 

STANSILAUSI
M

29 IV

31 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

32 IV

- ABS

- ABS

32 IV

33 IV

22 III

28 IV

30 IV

27 IV

32 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

25 III

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6435/126 JAMES AJUAYE JUMA M

S6435/127 JAMES AJUAYE TRYFONE M

S6435/128 JANUARY NGEMERA EDWARD M

S6435/129 JODES KARUGABA RESPIKIUS M

S6435/130 JOSEPH JOHN KAFURU M

S6435/131 JOSEPH MARTINE MAGENGE M

S6435/132 JOSEPH SELEMAN ERENEST M

S6435/133 JOSEPH SUKA LUGATHA M

S6435/134 JOSHUA KACHACHA CYPRIAN M

S6435/135 JULIAS GEORGE PAUL M

S6435/136 JUMANNE RUSATO SELESTINI M

S6435/137
KEFALIN MASHAURI 

EMMANUEL
M

S6435/138 KULWA MAKALE MASUMBUKO M

S6435/139
LAURENT LUKABILE 

STEPHANO
M

S6435/140 LEONARD MANYIRIZU THOMAS M

S6435/141 LUCHIUS NGEMERA JOSEPHAT M

S6435/142 MAGAYANE BONIPHACE PIUS M

S6435/143 MAGELO JEREMIA MASINDE M

S6435/144 MARTINE KAYUNGIRO MAILA M

31 IV

35 0

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

- ABS

34 0

34 0

23 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'D'

24 III

33 IV

35 0

- ABS

34 0

29 IV

31 IV

- ABS

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6435/145 MARTINE MAGEMBE RAULENT M

S6435/146 MOSESI MASALU DISMAS M

S6435/147 NELSONI MELI MAFURU M

S6435/148
NIKORAUSI MUUMBA 

MASUMBUKO
M

S6435/149 PETER MNADA ANTHONY M

S6435/150 PETER RUHOJA MABALE M

S6435/151 PIUS CHARLES BENDA M

S6435/152
RENATUS BALUGAHALE 

GODISON
M

S6435/153 REVOCATUS MHOJA JACOB M

S6435/154
REVOCATUS TIRUMANYWA 

BENJAMINI
M

S6435/155 RIVER MWELINDE ROGAT M

S6435/156
RODELIUS MGISHA 

RESPIKIUS
M

S6435/157 ROVI MAKUMBI SINENO M

S6435/158 SADAYO SHADRACK ROBERTH M

S6435/159
SAIMON SHIMILIMANA 

REVOCATUS
M

S6435/160 SAMWELI NDALO SPILIAN M

S6435/161
SCARION NDIBALEMA 

SWEETBERT
M

S6435/162 SHAKURU RWESHAURA ISSA M

S6435/163 SIMONI JORAMU AMONI M

32 IV

33 IV

30 IV

31 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

34 0

34 0

29 IV

27 IV

- ABS

33 IV

- ABS

33 IV

28 IV

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'



S6435/164 STEVEN RUBEN DAMSON M

S6435/165 STIMA AYUBU WARIOBA M

S6435/166 SUED MALELE IBRAHIMU M

S6435/167 TEGELEKE YOHANA CHAMATA M

S6435/168 THOBIAS RUKAJA MASIBA M

S6435/169
TUMWESIGE MWELINDE 

VENANT
M

S6435/170 VITUS WATAWA DISMAS M

S6435/171 YUDA MABALE KABEGA M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.37
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 171 30
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.96

4.67

4.99

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

141

140

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

20

32

50

125

49

1

5

29

1

SAT

141

141

ABSENT

30

30

30

30

30

0

0

30

31171 140

171

171 141

141 141

141

141

141

99

141 141

171 141

171 141

141

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

141

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

141

DIV I

1

DIV II

2

DIV III

13 42

DIV 0

83

DIV IV

REG

171

171

CLEAN

141

141

141

141

4.52

4.99

GPA

4.80

4.67

4.50

3.11

24 III
CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

34 0

24 III

13 I

33 IV

- ABS

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'


